
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/10; Name= THOMASON
SHELLI;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200510040005
16510

10/04/2005
12:53:29

THOMASON
SHELLI

Grantee AFFIDAVITS THOMASON,
KEITH

200510040005
16500

10/04/2005
12:53:28

THOMASON
SHELLI

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

THOMASON
KEITH

9 179 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 4TH
ADDITION

200510040005
16520

10/04/2005
12:53:30

THOMASON
SHELLI

Grantee DEEDS CHANDLER,
ROGER W

9 179 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 4TH
ADDITION

200510040005
16530

10/04/2005
12:53:31

THOMASON
SHELLI

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

9 179 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 4TH
ADDITION


