Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/10; Name= THOMASON SHELLI;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510040005 16510	10/04/2005 12:53:29	THOMASON SHELLI	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	THOMASON, KEITH						
200510040005 16500	10/04/2005 12:53:28	THOMASON SHELLI	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	THOMASON KEITH			9	179		Lot#:27 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 4TH ADDITION
200510040005 16520	10/04/2005 12:53:30	THOMASON SHELLI	Grantee	DEEDS	CHANDLER, ROGER W			9	179		Lot#:27 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 4TH ADDITION
200510040005 16530	10/04/2005 12:53:31	THOMASON SHELLI	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			9	179		Lot#:27 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 4TH ADDITION